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B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MZ ALAIN 91.5
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED THANI
AL NUAIMI

ECAHO

2nd Name: JS MOON 91.2
LIGHT
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD
3rd Name: HARGAH 90.6
Colour: grey
Owner: ZIAD TYPE 19 19 19
ABDULLA IBRAHIM m 19 19 19 19 19 185 19
GALADARI \[{4QW 185 19 19 185 185 185 185

BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 155 15 155 155 155 155 155
MOVE 19 195 19 19 195 19 19



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: AL DHAFRA 90.4
BHM

Colour: bay 19.5
Owner: ALI GHANEM m 19.5
ALl HUMAILA NECK 19
ALMAZROUEI

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15 15 15.5 16 15.5
MOVE 195 185 19 19 18.5 18.5 19

Name: ASIA 90.35
ALKHALEE)

Colour: bay

Owner: ALKHALEE)

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
Name: WAAD 90.25 A.H.
MUGHAIDER
Colour: bay LuAs 19.5
Owner: HASSAN m 19 19 185 19 19 19
SAIF SAEED

19
NECK 19 19 185 185 185 19 185
HAMMAD ALZAABI
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
15
19

LEGS 15 155 155 145 16 155
MOVE

19 19 19 19 19 19

Name: AL JAZAIYRIA 90.2

Colour: bay
Owner: HAITHAM 19
MOHAMED SAEED m 19

BINFRAISH ALKINDI NECK 185 19 185 19 185 19 19

BODY 175 175 18 18 18 175 17.5
LEGS 15,5 155 16 15 15 15 155
(([e)"/ B8 18.5 19 19 185 185 18 195



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: J SABHA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: JUMAA
SULTAN MOHAMED
JUMAA
ALMARZOOQI

Name: SHOUQAOM
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
OBAID SAEED ALI
ALMEQBAALI

Name:
ZOMORRUDAT AL
BUSTAN

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Bustan
Stables

Name: O.M. NORAH
Colour: grey

Owner: OMAR
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI

90.2

90.15

89.85

89.8

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18,5 19
19 19
18 18
155 155
18.5 18.5

19

19

18
15.5
18.5

19

19

18
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
16
18

19
19
18
15.5
19



12th

13th

14th

15th

Name: J.M.H REEM
Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: R.A. DANA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: REEH AL
SHAMAL ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: AL AIN M ONE
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
MATAR HAMED
MUSABBEH AL
NEYADI

Name: ARWA A.N.S
Colour: grey

Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA KHAMEIS
MOHAMED ALKAABI

89.4

89.3

89.2

89




16th

17th

Judges

Name: R.A.K
REASAH

Colour: grey

Owner: RAS AL
KHAIMAH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: ALIA AL
GHANADIR

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
SHABEEB
MOHAMED
ABDULLA AL HAJIRI

Name: RAOA'A K.A
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED ALI
ABDULLA BIN
AAMER ALSHEMAILI

Name: MARZANI S.S.
Colour: bay

Owner: OMAR
RASHID OBAID
SAEED ALJARWAN

Name: S.S. GHALIA
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED KHALIFA
HAMAD ALYAHYAEE

A.H. m Alaa Hammad, BH
A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES

1.S.
J.S.
J.P.

e Irina Stigler, RU
= Jonas Salzmann, KW
== Joseph Polo, US

M.1. Mark Ismer, DE
S.A. i= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

88.95

88.05

15

15

18 185 185 18 185 18 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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